Bezirk Unterfranken

25 M Revolver 357 2.55.16 Herren IV
7 von 18 Starter am 24.04.2022 in Lohr

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022

Koziol, Siegfried
Winklmaier, Rudi
Lang, Hans
Kruger, JGrn

Harterich, Norbert
Ciraulo, Stefano

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 1192
2 0365
3 1196
4 0370
5 0472
6 1201
7 1197

Heinisch, Michael

Verein

SG 1447 Aschaffenburg
SG 1447 Aschaffenburg
Hubertus Schollkrippen
SV Dorfprozelten

SV Reiterswiesen

SV Dorfprozelten
Umpfenbach, SV

Seite 1/1

Serien

88 91 91

89

82

81
72
68
63

88

88

82
68
64
55

93

90

60
73
77
42

94

91

76

83

86

73
72

Gesamt

364 Ringe
361 Ringe
336 Ringe
306 Ringe
299 Ringe

282 Ringe
232 Ringe

erstellt am 30.04.2022 um 14:59 Uhr



