



Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022

25 M Revolver 357 2.55.16 Herren IV



7 von 18 Starter am 24.04.2022 in Lohr

<u>Platz</u>	<u>St-Nr.</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Serien</u>	<u>Gesamt</u>
1	1192	Koziol, Siegfried	SG 1447 Aschaffenburg	88 91 91 94	364 Ringe
2	0365	Winklmaier, Rudi	SG 1447 Aschaffenburg	89 88 93 91	361 Ringe
3	1196	Lang, Hans	Hubertus Schöllkrippen	82 88 90 76	336 Ringe
4	0370	Krüger, Jörn	SV Dorfprozelten	81 82 60 83	306 Ringe
5	0472	Härterich, Norbert	SV Reiterswiesen	72 68 73 86	299 Ringe
6	1201	Ciraulo, Stefano	SV Dorfprozelten	68 64 77 73	282 Ringe
7	1197	Heinisch, Michael	Umpfenbach, SV	63 55 42 72	232 Ringe